
Quarterly Issues/Program List
Period: 10/01/23 – 11/25/23

The following is a listing of some of the significant issues responded to by station 
WNYH, Huntington, New York, along with most significant programming treatment 

of those issues for the period above.  This listing is by no means exhaustive.  The 
order in which the issues appear does not reflect any priority or significance.

Description of 
issue

Program/Segment Day/Date Times Duration Narration of type and 
Description of Program

 
Community Issues

Community Issues

Community Issues

Family Issues

Community Issues

Community Issues

Community Issues

Notify NYC

FEMA

Feeding America

Alzheimer’s 
Association

Dr. Monica Jones

Dr. Monica Jones

AARP

10/05/23

10/18/23

10/25/23

11/04/23

11/10/23

11/17/23

11/25/23

11:58 AM

11:45 AM

07:45 AM

01:59 PM

12:15 PM

12:15 PM

11:15 AM

00.30

01.00

01.00

01.00

15.00

15.00

00.30

New York City should always 
keep on track with local news and 
prepare for possible emergencies.  
Download the informative app on 
NYC.gov/notify
Ready.gov/plan is a website that 
helps listeners plan out for 
disasters, tips on designating an 
emergency meeting place and how 
to build their own emergency kit.
One in eight Americans 
experience food insecurity today.  
Listeners can help their 
community and neighbors with 
donations to Feeding America 
Organization.
NASCAR driver Ryan Blaney 
sharing his family’s journey with 
Alzheimer’s disease following his 
Grandpa Lou’s diagnosis. This 
PSAs encourage families to have a 
conversation with loved ones 
when they notice changes in 
cognition or behavior.
Dr. Monica Jones discusses the 
importance of taking the right 
attitude to approach life as the 
root of motivation towards 
happiness.
Withdraw from negative and toxic 
influences in your life and 
replenish your mind and soul in 
quiet contemplation.  Dr. Jones 
emphasizes the importance of 
mediating and reflecting as the 
right approach to peace of mind.
Take a minute for those that are 
currently the main caretaker of a 
loved one.  They should make 
some time for themselves because 
self-caring is important for the 
body and soul too.


